

FINA/NVC Diving World Series 2015

Windsor, CAN

20 - 22 May 2015



Event 305

23 MAY 2015 - 10:32

**Women's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m - femmes**

**Semifinal B
Demi-Finale B**



Detailed Results Résultats détaillés

Rank	Name	NAT	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Dive Rank	Total Points	Overall Rank	Points Behind
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7					
1	HE Zi	CHN	405B	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	72.00	2	72.00	2	4.50
			205B	3.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	78.00	1	150.00	1	
			305B	3.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	73.50	1	223.50	1	
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	74.40	1	297.90	1	
			5152B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	72.00	2	369.90	1	
2	WANG Han	CHN	405B	3.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	76.50	1	76.50	1	15.00
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	58.50	2	135.00	2	
			305B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	72.00	2	207.00	2	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	66.65	4	273.65	2	
			205B	3.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	73.50	1	347.15	2	
3	QIN Esther	AUS	405B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	70.50	3	70.50	3	6.00
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	54.25	3	124.75	3	
			205B	3.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	69.00	3	193.75	3	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	69.00	2	262.75	3	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	67.50	3	330.25	3	
4	WARE Pamela	CAN	205B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	64.50	4	64.50	4	12.00
			107B	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	41.85	4	106.35	4	
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	4	169.35	4	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	67.50	3	236.85	4	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	66.30	4	303.15	4	
5	HERNANDEZ Dolores	MEX	405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	54.00	5	54.00	5	22.50
			107B	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	38.75	5	92.75	5	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	61.50	5	154.25	5	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	63.00	5	217.25	5	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	66.00	5	283.25	5	

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

